
Drawer Report By Satellite

1/9/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$2,482.54 $0.00 ($2,909.60) ($6.50)  233 $5,398.64 $0.00 $0.00 $5,392.14 $0.00  564 1/6/2026

$568.74 $0.00 ($1,429.66) $0.00  73 $1,998.40 $0.00 $0.00 $1,998.40 $0.00  137 1/7/2026

$684.42 $600.00 ($2,895.13) ($208.00)  69 $3,187.55 $0.00 $0.00 $2,979.55 $0.00  156 1/8/2026

BABES $3,735.70 $600.00 ($7,234.39) ($214.50)  375 $10,584.59  857 $0.00 $0.00 $10,370.09 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$910.52 $0.00 ($1,173.26) $0.00  83 $2,083.78 $0.00 $0.00 $2,083.78 $0.00  123 1/6/2026

$736.46 $0.00 ($590.04) ($19.00)  38 $1,345.50 $0.00 $0.00 $1,326.50 $0.00  55 1/7/2026

$1,397.95 $0.00 ($1,885.16) ($164.00)  96 $3,447.11 $0.00 $0.00 $3,283.11 $0.00  147 1/8/2026

CENTURY $3,044.93 $0.00 ($3,648.46) ($183.00)  217 $6,876.39  325 $0.00 $0.00 $6,693.39 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$54.70 $0.00 ($79.00) $0.00  13 $133.70 $0.00 $0.00 $133.70 $0.00  15 1/6/2026

$1,265.01 $0.00 ($261.79) $0.00  21 $1,526.80 $0.00 $0.00 $1,526.80 $0.00  126 1/7/2026

$795.30 $2,200.00 ($3,234.10) ($2.50)  41 $1,831.90 $0.00 $0.00 $1,829.40 $0.00  161 1/8/2026

CHANDLER INN $2,115.01 $2,200.00 ($3,574.89) ($2.50)  75 $3,492.40  302 $0.00 $0.00 $3,489.90 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$3,006.06 $0.00 ($1,214.44) ($20.75)  100 $4,241.25 $0.00 $0.00 $4,220.50 $0.00  625 1/6/2026

$304.04 $0.00 ($880.91) ($17.69)  51 $1,202.64 $0.00 $0.00 $1,184.95 $0.00  153 1/7/2026
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$165.51 $400.00 ($2,082.83) ($40.75)  82 $1,889.09 $0.00 $0.00 $1,848.34 $0.00  185 1/8/2026

DJS DUGOUT $3,475.61 $400.00 ($4,178.18) ($79.19)  233 $7,332.98  963 $0.00 $0.00 $7,253.79 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$141.15 $0.00 ($297.85) ($5.00)  20 $444.00 $0.00 $0.00 $439.00 $0.00  32 1/6/2026

$353.28 $0.00 ($159.22) $0.00  18 $512.50 $0.00 $0.00 $512.50 $0.00  31 1/7/2026

($105.60) $0.00 ($411.85) ($5.75)  14 $312.00 $0.00 $0.00 $306.25 $0.00  19 1/8/2026

EAGLES CLUB $388.83 $0.00 ($868.92) ($10.75)  52 $1,268.50  82 $0.00 $0.00 $1,257.75 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($49.66) $0.00 ($853.36) ($5.00)  45 $808.70 $0.00 $0.00 $803.70 $0.00  80 1/6/2026

$1.15 $0.00 ($1,516.07) $0.00  70 $1,517.22 $0.00 $0.00 $1,517.22 $0.00  158 1/7/2026

($5.09) $0.00 ($189.59) ($0.25)  17 $184.75 $0.00 $0.00 $184.50 $0.00  21 1/8/2026

JAMMERS ($53.60) $0.00 ($2,559.02) ($5.25)  132 $2,510.67  259 $0.00 $0.00 $2,505.42 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$2,172.49 $1,000.00 ($5,557.71) ($511.29)  339 $7,241.49 $0.00 $0.00 $6,730.20 $0.00  1,027 1/6/2026

$2,948.78 $0.00 ($5,486.79) ($160.25)  370 $8,595.82 $0.00 $0.00 $8,435.57 $0.00  1,017 1/7/2026

$2,987.62 $1,700.00 ($8,674.13) ($94.80)  366 $10,066.55 $0.00 ($10.00) $9,971.75 $0.00  1,036 1/8/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $8,108.89 $2,700.00 ($19,718.63) ($766.34)  1,075 $25,903.86  3,080 $0.00 ($10.00) $25,137.52 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$171.20 $0.00 ($303.80) $0.00  26 $475.00 $0.00 $0.00 $475.00 $0.00  28 1/6/2026
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($139.72) $0.00 ($689.77) $0.00  25 $550.05 $0.00 $0.00 $550.05 $0.00  43 1/7/2026

$89.25 $0.00 ($79.75) $0.00  6 $169.00 $0.00 $0.00 $169.00 $0.00  18 1/8/2026

MORANS $120.73 $0.00 ($1,073.32) $0.00  57 $1,194.05  89 $0.00 $0.00 $1,194.05 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$464.95 $0.00 ($108.05) $0.00  38 $573.00 $0.00 $0.00 $573.00 $0.00  80 1/6/2026

$49.10 $0.00 ($373.70) $0.00  11 $422.80 $0.00 $0.00 $422.80 $0.00  22 1/7/2026

$294.50 $0.00 ($8.50) $0.00  6 $303.00 $0.00 $0.00 $303.00 $0.00  21 1/8/2026

OLDE TOWNE $808.55 $0.00 ($490.25) $0.00  55 $1,298.80  123 $0.00 $0.00 $1,298.80 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$240.23 $0.00 ($661.09) ($4.50)  51 $905.82 $0.00 $0.00 $901.32 $0.00  73 1/6/2026

$384.79 $0.00 ($997.10) ($4.80)  64 $1,386.69 $0.00 $0.00 $1,381.89 $0.00  110 1/7/2026

$642.10 $0.00 ($529.30) ($15.00)  64 $1,186.40 $0.00 $0.00 $1,171.40 $0.00  107 1/8/2026

PAPACHUCKS $1,267.12 $0.00 ($2,187.49) ($24.30)  179 $3,478.91  290 $0.00 $0.00 $3,454.61 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,049.00 $0.00 ($366.38) $0.00  23 $1,415.38 $0.00 $0.00 $1,415.38 $0.00  41 1/6/2026

$400.91 $0.00 ($312.84) ($48.00)  54 $761.75 $0.00 $0.00 $713.75 $0.00  94 1/7/2026

$322.03 $0.00 ($227.52) $0.00  17 $549.55 $0.00 $0.00 $549.55 $0.00  33 1/8/2026

PATS $1,771.94 $0.00 ($906.74) ($48.00)  94 $2,726.68  168 $0.00 $0.00 $2,678.68 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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$105.00 $0.00 ($4.00) $0.00  1 $109.00 $0.00 $0.00 $109.00 $0.00  5 1/6/2026

$193.00 $0.00 ($414.50) ($1.00)  14 $608.50 $0.00 $0.00 $607.50 $0.00  19 1/7/2026

$48.10 $0.00 ($259.90) $0.00  9 $308.00 $0.00 $0.00 $308.00 $0.00  18 1/8/2026

SHOOTERS $346.10 $0.00 ($678.40) ($1.00)  24 $1,025.50  42 $0.00 $0.00 $1,024.50 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$141.00 $0.00 ($27.00) $0.00  3 $168.00 $0.00 $0.00 $168.00 $0.00  14 1/6/2026

$270.76 $0.00 ($785.18) ($319.92)  39 $1,375.86 $0.00 $0.00 $1,055.94 $0.00  71 1/7/2026

($35.49) $0.00 ($703.84) ($42.00)  24 $710.35 $0.00 $0.00 $668.35 $0.00  52 1/8/2026

SORTIES $376.27 $0.00 ($1,516.02) ($361.92)  66 $2,254.21  137 $0.00 $0.00 $1,892.29 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$423.70 $0.00 ($290.40) ($20.00)  32 $734.10 $0.00 $0.00 $714.10 $0.00  69 1/6/2026

$245.53 $0.00 ($366.16) ($71.50)  35 $683.19 $0.00 $0.00 $611.69 $0.00  58 1/7/2026

$248.76 $0.00 ($1,071.84) ($208.45)  94 $1,529.05 $0.00 $0.00 $1,320.60 $0.00  134 1/8/2026

SUNDOWNER $917.99 $0.00 ($1,728.40) ($299.95)  161 $2,946.34  261 $0.00 $0.00 $2,646.39 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$492.37 $0.00 ($1,938.40) ($74.12)  111 $2,504.89 $0.00 $0.00 $2,430.77 $0.00  141 1/6/2026

$781.12 $0.00 ($1,323.18) ($62.00)  70 $2,166.30 $0.00 $0.00 $2,104.30 $0.00  138 1/7/2026

$602.78 $0.00 ($494.24) ($80.00)  39 $1,177.02 $0.00 $0.00 $1,097.02 $0.00  71 1/8/2026

VARSITY $1,876.27 $0.00 ($3,755.82) ($216.12)  220 $5,848.21  350 $0.00 $0.00 $5,632.09 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT
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VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$183.36 $0.00 ($839.55) ($24.82)  80 $1,047.73 $0.00 $0.00 $1,022.91 $0.00  103 1/6/2026

$303.52 $0.00 ($390.68) ($68.40)  53 $762.60 $0.00 $0.00 $694.20 $0.00  79 1/7/2026

($4.36) $0.00 ($893.96) $0.00  48 $889.60 $0.00 $0.00 $889.60 $0.00  66 1/8/2026

VFW - GILMORE $482.52 $0.00 ($2,124.19) ($93.22)  181 $2,699.93  248 $0.00 $0.00 $2,606.71 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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